
Bidders List for RFX#013957- Oil Sample Analysis (EOI Reference# 03162) 

1. ChampionX, ULC 

310 East White Hills Road 

St. John’s, NL A1A 5X7 

Contact: Garrett Rogers 

Tel: +1 709-691-9718 

Email: gprogers@championX.com 

 

2. Gastops Ltd. 

146a Glencoe Drive 

Mount Pearl, NL A1N 4S9 

Contact: Ray Dillon 

Tel: +1 709-748-2677 

Email: rdillon@gastops.com 

 

3. WearCheck Canada Inc. 

C8-1175 Appleby Line 

Burlington, ON L7L 5H9 

Contact: Gloria Gonzalez 

Tel:+1 905-291-4643 

Email: gloria.gonzalez@wearcheck.com 

 

 

4. Lloyd’s Register Canada Limited 

237 Brownlow Ave., Suite 200 

Darthmouth, NS B3B 2C7 

Contact: Trevor Butler 

Tel: +1 709-697-2541 

Email: trevor.butler@lr.org 

 

5. Imperial Oil 

505 Quarry Park Blvd 

Calgary, AB, T2C 5N1  

Contact: Nayyara Mandjee 

Tel: +1 587-476-1836 

Email: nayyara.mandjee@esso.ca 

 

6. SGS North America Inc.  

900 Georgia Ave, Suite 100 

Deer Park, TX 77536 

Contact: Jill Medina 

Tel: +1 832 544 4178 

Email: Jill.Medina@sgs.com 
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